MERCRUISER (5.7L COMPETITIOM SKI [GEM+] GM 250°-3 1338)

S erial Mbr Range: OLO02005 THRU OM31E333 ()

4

P —

-

!
3.

%5

¥ INTAKE MaMIFOLD WATER PUMP, AMD FRONT COVER

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 10 B0B010|BOLT (5/416-18% 1-3/8 1M.] g

3 22 3737 | PLUG-FIPE [1/21M.) 3

4 32 BE1213| TUBE-EXHALST 1

5 22 B055E3 | FITTIMNG 1

A 22 48358 PLUG-IMTAKE [3/8 M. 1

7 27 8074734 1 |GASKET SET-INTAKE MAMIFOLD |1 24
g 250393 1|PUMP ASSEMBLYWATER 1 4
9 27 34897 GASKETWATER PUMP 2 24
10 10 32132 SCREW 1 [3/8-16 5 1-3/4 IN.) 4
10 10 47688 SCREW 1 [3/8-16% 2-3/4 1IN ) 4
10 16 35342 |5TUD 2 4
11 2077297 | PULLEY-WATER PUMP 1

12 10 47277 |SCREW [5/16-24 % 3/ 1M, ) !

13 852946 HARMOMIC BALAMCER 1 4
14 BO7730T |PULLEY-CRAMESHAFT 1

15 a7 807755 4|BELT-SERPEMTINE 1 [USE "WITH B2k ALTERMATOF

15 57 BE357YE 5|BELT-SERPEMTIME 1 [Usge'w'/ BOMM Alternator Pulley]

16 10 32515 |BOLT [FA1E-20 % 2142 1M 1 4
17 13 39131 |LOCKWASHER 1 4
18 12 71458 '"WASHER 1 4
19 10 34352 |BOLT [3/8-24 = F/8 M) 3 4
20 3360058| TIMIMG COVER [Includes screws, |1 [Uze Without Crankzhaft Senzor]) |4
20 363296 | TIMIMG COWER [Includes screws, |1 [Uze With Crankshaft Sensor] 4
21 53338 |ValLVE-FILTER 1 4
22 10 R4TEE | SCREW [5/16-18% 1-1/4 IM.) 2 4
23 ] B02885T |FILTER-OIL 1 4
24 252940\ RETAIMER-DIL SEAL [REAR] 1 4
25 27 281715 GASKET 1 24
26 26 852941 | SEAL-DIL [REAR) 1 24
27 10 14243|BOLT [1/4-20%1-3/4 1IN ) 1 4
28 10 14242 |BOLT [1/4-20% F/8 M) 2 4
29 17 14263 |PIN-DOWEL 1 4
a0 11 B1E730[MNUT [1/4-20) 1 4
Ell 16 14827 |5TUD 1 4

- 27 BF1246498| GASKET SET-ENGIMNE OWERHALL |1

- BE4ER2401 | LONGBELOCK ASSEMBLY 1

MS ar BE4360| TIMIMG DECAL 1 4




